
U. S. Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Mississippi

Statistics: Calendar Year 2021

2021
Cases 
Filed

Cases 
Closed

Cases 
Pending

Adversary 
Filed

Adversary 
Closed

Adversary 
Pending

January        220 358      9,407                2 9                 58 
February        171 430      9,148                3 5                 56 
March        291 244      9,195                1 0                 57 
April        205 379      9,021                6 4                 59 
May        210 446      8,785                3 6                 56 
June        228 244      8,769                4 6                 54 
July        172 361      8,580                5 1                 58 
August        195 342      8,433                2 11                 49 
September        224 264      8,393                6 4                 51 
October        215 294      8,314                1 3                 49 
November        220 360      8,174                3 0                 52 
December        210 269      8,115                3 5                 50 


